AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

SAN LEANDRO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 Elementary School Calendar

12 | 13
19 | 20

26 27
EN
9 10
16 17
23 24
30
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 | 29

6 7
13 14
21
28

14
21
28

4
11
18
25

15
22
29

5
12
19
26

17
24
31

16
23
30

6
13
20
27

18 19
|25 | 26 27
EEEEEE

8 9 10

15 16 17

22 23 24

29 30 31

5 6 7

12 13 | 14

26 27 28

5 | 6 [ 7

12 13 KR

19 20 21

26 27 28

7 9 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15| 16
19 20 21 22| 23
m 27 | 28 | 29 30
23 4 5 IFA

- - no school for students
- assessment early release (TK/K at 11:40 AM, Grades 1-5 at 1:50 PM) 35 days
- staff collaboration early release (TK/K at 11:40 AM, Grades 1-5 at 1:50 PM) 32 days

- elementary assessments

8/12-13 Staff Development-8/12, Planning-8/13 (No Students)
8/14-8/23 BOY School Entry and Assessment
8/14-9/6 BOY Assessment Window

9/2 Labor Day Holiday (No Students)
9/5 Back to School Night - Elementary Schools

9/27 Progress Report T1 Due
9/30-10/4 RFEP Monitoring Window 1

10/7-11 Parent Conferences K-5 (TK DRDP)
10/14-15 Parent Conferences 4th and 5th Grades Only
10/4-11/15 T1 Report Card Window
10/25 Staff Development Day #2 (No Students)

11/7-8 Trimester 1 Report Card Narrative Feedback
11/8 Elementary Trimester 1 Ends

1111

11/22  Trimester 1 Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM and Released 11/23

Veterans’ Day Holiday (No Students)

11/25-29 Thanksgiving Holiday

12/13 Al IEP/504 Testing Accommodations and Assignments Due
12/20 Planning Day # 2 (No Students)

12/23-1/3 Winter Recess Break

1/6-24 GATE Testing Window
1/13-17 MOY Midyear Assessment Window

1/20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2/3 ELPAC Speaking Tests Begin

2/6-3/21 T2 Report Card Window

2/14  Conclude Trimester 2 Assessment and Assignments

2/17-21 President's Week Holiday

2/27 Open House - Lincoln / SLVA

3/6-7 Trimester 2 Report Card Narrative Feedback
3/7 Elementary Trimester 2 Ends
3/21  Trimester 2 Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM and Released 3/22

3/14 Staff Development Day #3 (No Students)

3/10-4/18 ELPAC Group Testing

3/3-4/30 Physical Fitness Test - Grade 5

3/31-4/4 Spring Break

4/14-5/2 CAASPP/CAA Grades 3-5, CAST 5th grade

5/8 Open House - Elementary
5/5-6/5 EOY Assessment and T3 Report Card Window

5/26 Memorial Day

5/27, 5/29 SLTA Scholarship and Retirement
5/28-6/5 Trimester 3 Assessments

6/5 Last Day of School (T3 End) TK/K at 11:40, 1-5 at 12:20

6/6 Planning Day # 3 (No Students) Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM



