## SAN LEANDRO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024-2025 Elementary School Calendar

AUGUST	12	13	14	15	16	8/12-13	Staff Development-8/12, Planning-8/13 (No Students)
	19	20	21	22	23	8/14-8/23	
	26	27	28	29	30	8/14-9/6	BOY Assessment Window
SEPTEMBER	2	3	4	5	6	9/2	Labor Day Holiday (No Students)
02 2D2.K	9	10	11	12	13	9/5	Back to School Night - Elementary Schools
	16	17	18	19	20		3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	23	24	25	26	27	9/27	Progress Report T1 Due
	30					9/30-10/4	RFEP Monitoring Window 1
OCTOBER		1	2	3	4	10/7-11	Parent Conferences K-5 (TK DRDP)
	7	8	9	10	11	10/14-15	Parent Conferences 4th and 5th Grades Only
	14	15	16	17	18	10/4-11/15	T1 Report Card Window
	21	22	23	24	25	10/25	Staff Development Day #2 (No Students)
	28	29	30	31			
NOVEMBER					1	11/7-8	Trimester 1 Report Card Narrative Feedback
	4	5	6	7	8	11/8	Elementary Trimester 1 Ends
	11	12	13	14	15	11/11	-
	18	19	20	21	22	11/22	Trimester 1 Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM and Released 11/23
	25	26	27	28	29		
DECEMBER	2	3	4	5	6	11/25-29	Thanksgiving Holiday
220222.1	9	10	11	12	13		
	16	17	18	19	20	12/13	All IEP/504 Testing Accommodations and Assignments Due
	23	24	25	26	27	12/20	Planning Day # 2 (No Students)
	30	31				12/23-1/3	Winter Recess Break
JANUARY			1	2	3		
	6	7	8	9	10	1/6-24	GATE Testing Window
	13	14	15	16	17	1/13-17	MOY Midyear Assessment Window
	20	21	22	23	24	1/20	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	27	28	29	30	31	2/3	ELPAC Speaking Tests Begin
FEBRUARY	3	4	5	6	7	2/6-3/21	T2 Report Card Window
	10	11	12	13	14	2/14	Conclude Trimester 2 Assessment and Assignments
	17	18	19	20	21	2/17-21	President's Week Holiday
	24	25	26	27	28	2/27	Open House - Lincoln / SLVA
MARCH	3	4	5	6	7	3/6-7	Trimester 2 Report Card Narrative Feedback
	10	11	12	13	14	3/7	Elementary Trimester 2 Ends
	17	18	19	20	21	3/21	Trimester 2 Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM and Released 3/22
	24	25	26	27	28	3/14	Staff Development Day #3 (No Students)
	31					3/10-4/18	ELPAC Group Testing
APRIL		1	2	3	4	3/3-4/30	Physical Fitness Test - Grade 5
	7	8	9	10	11	3/31-4/4	Spring Break
	14	15	16	17	18	4/14-5/2	CAASPP/CAA Grades 3-5, CAST 5th grade
	21	22	23	24	25		
	28	29	30				
MAY				1	2	5/8	Open House - Elementary
	5	6	7	8	9	5/5-6/5	
	12	13	14	15	16	5/26	·
	19	20	21	22	23	5/27, 5/29	•
	26	27	28	29	30	5/28-6/5	Trimester 3 Assessments
JUNE	2	3	4	5	6	6/5	Last Day of School (T3 End) TK/K at 11:40, 1-5 at 12:20
JOHL	_	_		-	•	6/6	Planning Day # 3 (No Students) Report Cards DUE 11:59 PM
		- no s	chool f	or etuc	lante		

<sup>-</sup> no school for students

<sup>-</sup> assessment early release (TK/K at 11:40 AM, Grades 1-5 at 1:50 PM) 35 days

<sup>-</sup> staff collaboration early release (TK/K at 11:40 AM, Grades 1-5 at 1:50 PM) 32 days

<sup>-</sup> elementary assessments